

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.1723 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
07	09.02.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for both parties requested to post this Civil Revision Petition along with Transfer Civil Miscellaneous Petition Nos.95 of 2024 & 266 of 2025. Registry is directed to list this matter along with Transfer Civil Miscellaneous Petition Nos.95 of 2024 & 266 of 2025 after obtaining necessary permission of The Hon'ble The Chief Justice. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--